
DATE 

04-12-2025 

08-12-2025 

12-12-2025 

15-12-2025 

19-12-2025 

BACHDEVA GOBAL 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

PRE- B0ARD 1 EXAMINATION 

SESSION: 2025-26 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

EXAM INCHARGE 

MONDAY 

FRIDA Y 

DATESHEET -CLASS XII 

CLASS XII 

CHEMISTRY (043)) ACCOUNTANCY (055)/ 
GEOGRAPHY (029) 

BIOLOGY (044)/ COMP.SC (083)/ 
ECONOMICS (030y POL.SC. (028) 

MATHEMATICS (041/ 
APPLIED MATHEMATICS(241) P.Ed (048)/ 

PSYCHOLOGY(XII-B Science) (037)/PAINTING(049) 

ENGLISH CORE (301) 

PHYSICS (042)/ B.ST(054) 
PSYCHOLOGY (XII-B Humanities) (037) 

SENIOR INCH¢RGE 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

