



SACHDEVA GLOBAL SCHOOL

Sec 18A, Phase II, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078

www.SachdevaGlobal.in

DATESHEET –CLASS XII

PRE- BOARD 1 EXAMINATION

SESSION: 2025-26

DATE	DAY	CLASS XII
04-12-2025	THURSDAY	CHEMISTRY (043)/ ACCOUNTANCY (055)/ GEOGRAPHY (029)
08-12-2025	MONDAY	BIOLOGY (044)/ COMP.SC (083)/ ECONOMICS (030)/ POL.SC. (028)
12-12-2025	FRIDAY	MATHEMATICS (041)/ APPLIED MATHEMATICS(241)/ P.Ed (048)/ PSYCHOLOGY(XII-B Science) (037)/PAINTING(049)
15-12-2025	MONDAY	ENGLISH CORE (301)
19-12-2025	FRIDAY	PHYSICS (042)/ B.ST(054)/ PSYCHOLOGY (XII-B Humanities) (037)

PA
4/11/25

EXAM INCHARGE

Juan Juan
4/11/25

SENIOR INCHARGE

Johi Devisre
HOS
4/11/25